160  ■  Fandis
HTM
metal cover 45-150W
"H" series
heaters with terminal block
General specifications
• Snap on fixing on rail 35mm EN 50022
• Heat sink and cover in black anodized aluminum profile
• Heating element consists of a self-regulating PTC resistor
• 3 cage clamp terminals for solid or fine stranded wires 0.5÷2.5mm2 (20÷16 AWG)
• UL approval according to UL 508
 f Quick electrical connection with cage
clamp terminal
Technical data
Model A B
Heating
Power
Rated
Voltage
Weight Approvals
mm mm W V Kg
HTM045 138 40 45 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.5  CE; cURus;
HTM060 138 40 60 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.5  CE; cURus;
HTM080 188 65 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.65  CE; cURus;
HTM100 188 65 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.65  CE; cURus;
HTM150 238 90 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.84  CE; cURus;
Technical specifications
85
,1
5
35
61,5
78
A
B